BCM SENSOR TECHNOLOGIES BVBA
Brechtsebaan 2
B-2900 Schoten - Antwerpen, BELGIUM
Industriepark Zone 4, Tel.: +32-3-238 6469
Fax: +32-3-238 4171
website: www.bcmsensor.com
email: sales@bcmsensor.com
315M differential pressure module (DPM) is composed of 115C metal capacitive differential pressure sensor, with fully

system or overload pressure
         xample:  315M(DP) - V - 140 - A - 0.2 - t1 - 12 - 21 - Cxxxxe
Ordering code of 315M modules:
Cxxxx: This code starts with a “C” and is followed by 4 digits. This is a
customized code given by the customer who will indicate on his order
sheet his desired specification for the ordered 315M modules. The
customer can use the 4 digits to indicate the month and date when he
requests this customized specification. The BCM sales team members
will confirm this customized specification on BCM's <<Order
Confirmation>> document.
0.1 = 0.1 %fs for conditioned o/p only
0.5 = 0.5 %fs for range I 0.25 = 0.25 %fs for other ranges
0.2 = 0.2 %fs for range II ~ IV
accuracy
temperature sensor
t1 = Pt 100 (standard)
t3 = Pt 1000 t4 = thermistor
t2 = Pt 500
diaphragm material flanges & exhaust valve materials
13 = Hastelloy-C
14 = Tantalum
15 = Monel
22 = 316 SS
23 = Hastelloy-C
24 = Tantalum
25 = Monel
materials (flanges & exhaust valve available on request as optional parts)
21 = 304 SS (standard)12 = 316L SS (standard)
C = 4~20 mA
output signal
V2 = 0~5 Vdc
V3 = 0~10 Vdc
  A = diff. capacitive signal & signal from temperature sensor (standard)
V1 = 0.5~4.5 Vdc ratiometric output
 ordering code explanation 15M(DP)-V-140-A-0.2-t1-12-21-C0116: 3
Model 315M